2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
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Categoria

Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6
Categoria C6

Arbitro

AFONSO PONTINHA CASTILHO

ALVARO ADRIANO NUNES PINTO OLIVEIRA
ANDRE FILIPE PINTO GONCALVES

ANDRE MANUEL NETO RODRIGUES
CRISTIANO JORGE MARINHO COSTA
FRANCISCO PONTINHA CASTILHO

JOAO PEDRO SOUSA CASTELA

JOSE PEDRO DORES SILVA

JOSE PEDRO PINTO MADUREIRA
LEANDRO MANUEL TEIXEIRA CARDOSO NEVES
MIGUEL ALVES MOREIRA

RUI JOEL SILVA MONTEIRO

RUI MIGUEL PINTO CARDOSO

SERGIO PAULO ROCHA SOUSA

Cod. Arbitro

524100
524101
523046
517082
523086
524105
523051
524108
521073
523052
523095
523058
524114
523059



